
 

 

Awahou School 
Ngā kaitiaki o tō tātou wāhi - Guardians of our place 
 

 
 Monday 3rd August 2020, Term 3 - Week 3 

Matariki 
We completed our mural in honour of Matariki! 

 

Learning Conferences 
Learning Chats  

are being held   

this week.  

Please let us   

know if you’d   

like to book   

one. 

 

Upcoming events… 

● Learning Conferences - Week 3 (Mon 3rd - Fri 7th Aug) 

● FOA 5:30pm/BOT 7pm Meetings - Thursday 6th August & 

Thursday 10th September 

● Movie/Quiz Night - Thursday 13th August 

● Kainui Soccer Competition - Monday 17th August 

● Life Education - Tues 18th & Wed 19th August 

● Kainui Basketball Tournament - Monday 7th September 

● Kainui Concert - Wednesday 23rd September 

● Last day of Term 3 - Friday 25th September 

 




